
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 122.7 165.0 10

2 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 165.0 8

3 Aaron Granados Hernandez Turner High School 123.0 140.0 6

4 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 135.0 4

5 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 120.0 2

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 95.0 1

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 255.0 10

2 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 235.0 8

3 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 122.7 220.0 6

4 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 205.0 4

5 Aaron Granados Hernandez Turner High School 123.0 185.0 2

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 165.0 1

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 200.0 10

2 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 155.0 8

3 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 135.0 6

4 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 125.0 4

5 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 122.7 115.0 2

6 Aaron Granados Hernandez Turner High School 123.0 110.0 1



Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 620.0 10

2 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 525.0 8

3 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 122.7 500.0 6

4 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 450.0 4

5 Aaron Granados Hernandez Turner High School 123.0 435.0 2

6 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 395.0 1

Men's 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

33 Kaveon Rahman Ottawa High School 123.0 5.041

79 JACKSON MCNETT Basehor Linwood 121.6 4.317

99 Brendon Bowman Ottawa High School 122.7 4.075

120 Talen  Browning Jackson Heights High School 118.0 3.814

135 Aaron Granados Hernandez Turner High School 123.0 3.537

148 DAWSON FIZER Basehor Linwood 122.2 3.232


